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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Adams, Parker (RtoD2) ......................... B 258 Woltering, Isabella (0.0,StWill)

Alcorn, Rilan (DayMHS) ........................ B 234 Lantz, Jake (2.0,NagelM)

Allen, Jacob (Readin) ............................ B 241 Case, Joey (1.5,PawnEx)

Auel, Hunter (StWill) ............................. W 260 Baker, Brayden (0.0,Bellev)

Bailey, Camryn (RtoD2) ........................ B 225 Brown, Keonte (2.5,MtAiry)

Baker, Brayden (Bellev) ........................ B 260 Auel, Hunter (0.0,StWill)

Bernardo, Erik (HolyFm) ....................... W 251 Riestenberg, Josie (1.0,StIgna)

Bick, Samuel (StIgna) ............................ W 257 Crowell, Nyla (1.0,MtAiry)

Bickers, Braden (DayMHS) .................... B 248 Davitt, Finnegan (1.0,ChildH)

Blassingame, Leondrae (MtAiry) .......... W 233 Braga, Ashlyn (2.0,LtlMia)

Blevins, Drake (RtoD2) .......................... W 244 Nune, Harshita (1.0,Mason)

Bracken, Casey (ThreeR) ....................... B 243 Iyoha, Kaeden (1.5,Bethan)

Braga, Ashlyn (LtlMia) ........................... B 233 Blassingame, Leondrae (2.0,MtAiry)

Brown, Keonte (MtAiry) ....................... W 225 Bailey, Camryn (3.0,RtoD2)

Byrum, Joe (StIgna) ............................... B 247 Kelley, Ahmod (1.0,CinDig)

Case, Joey (PawnEx) ............................. W 241 Allen, Jacob (1.5,Readin)

Covarrubias, James (StIgna) ................. W 232 Holocher, Thomas (2.0,StPaul)

Crowell, Nyla (MtAiry) .......................... B 257 Bick, Samuel (1.0,StIgna)

Davitt, Finnegan (ChildH) ..................... W 248 Bickers, Braden (1.0,DayMHS)

Easter, Jeremy (Readin) ........................ B 253 Mathis, Christian (1.0,RtoD2)

Elkilani, Saif (Mason) ............................ W 236 Kelley , Jeremiah (2.0,MtAiry)
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Essen, Luka (StIgna) .............................. B 230 Hiller, Cole (2.0,StColu)

Fernholz, Johannes (Lakota) ................. B 231 Strasser, Benjamin (2.0,StIgna)

Flohre, Caleb (StColu) ........................... B 254 Keller, Kyle (1.0,Bethan)

Fromeyer, Braden (DayMHS) ............... B 238 Garrett, Jacob (2.0,BateHS)

Gaines, Al'ashia (NCollg) ....................... B 259 Smith, Logan (0.0,StWill)

Garber-Ford, Lee (ThreeR) ................... W 224 Irigireddy, Ritvik (3.0,Lakota)

Garcia, Gabriel (DayMHS) ..................... B 250 Kabitsch, Eric (1.0,StIgna)

Garrett, Jacob (BateHS) ........................ W 238 Fromeyer, Braden (2.0,DayMHS)

Haynes, Tim (HolmHS) .......................... W 226 Vegso, Jacob (2.5,Beechw)

Heller , James (StJosO) ......................... W 245 Sovec, Ben (1.0,Bethan)

Helmecamp, von (StSusa) ..................... W 261   Mundy, Le Ya PaƟence Renee (0.0,StWill)

Hiller, Cole (StColu) ............................... W 230 Essen, Luka (2.0,StIgna)

Hines, Nolan (StIgna) ............................ B 239 Mulin, Christopher (2.0,StSusa)

Holocher, Thomas (StPaul) ................... B 232 Covarrubias, James (2.0,StIgna)

Howell, Justin (Colera) .......................... W 246 Long , James (1.0,Bellev)

Inman, Daniel (CinChr) ......................... W 255 Rhoad, Hailie (1.0,BlueLi)

Irigireddy, Ritvik (Lakota) ...................... B 224 Garber-Ford, Lee (3.0,ThreeR)

Iyoha, Kaeden (Bethan) ........................ W 243 Bracken, Casey (1.5,ThreeR)

Kabitsch, Eric (StIgna) ........................... W 250 Garcia, Gabriel (1.0,DayMHS)

Keller, Kyle (Bethan) ............................. W 254 Flohre, Caleb (1.0,StColu)

Kelley , Jeremiah (MtAiry) .................... B 236 Elkilani, Saif (2.0,Mason)
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Kelley, Ahmod (CinDig) ......................... W 247 Byrum, Joe (1.0,StIgna)

Killings , Michael (HolyFm) ................... B 242 Monterroza, Marquis (1.5,EVP)

Kowalski, Ian (StIgna) ............................ B 228 Powers, Jonny (2.0,Readin)

Krekeler, Oliver (ChildH) ....................... W 235 Teague, Nathan (2.0,StPetr)

Lantz, Jake (NagelM) ............................ W 234 Alcorn, Rilan (2.0,DayMHS)

Laufersweiler, Paul (StColu) ................. B 252 Mullins , Kaydence (1.0,DayMHS)

Long , James (Bellev) ............................ B 246 Howell, Justin (1.0,Colera)

Mathis, Christian (RtoD2) ..................... W 253 Easter, Jeremy (1.0,Readin)

McCane, Cyrus (Colera) ........................ B 237 Thompson , Tavarion (2.0,MtAiry)

McDermott, James (StPius) .................. B 221 McKinney, Kyle (3.0,StSusa)

McKinney, Kyle (StSusa) ....................... W 221 McDermott, James (3.0,StPius)

Mongar, Cameron (RtoD2) ................... W 249 Southwick, Tyler (1.0,Bellev)

Mongar, Connor (RtoD2) ...................... B 256 Puli, Srijan (1.0,Dragon)

Monterroza, Marquis (EVP) .................. W 242 Killings , Michael (1.5,HolyFm)

Mulin, Christopher (StSusa) ................. W 239 Hines, Nolan (2.0,StIgna)

Mullins , Kaydence (DayMHS) .............. W 252 Laufersweiler, Paul (1.0,StColu)

  Mundy, Le Ya PaƟence (StWill) ........... B 261 Helmecamp, von (0.0,StSusa)

Newland, Caleb (Newlan) ..................... W 222 Sokolis, Carter (3.0,StDomi)

Nune, Harshita (Mason) ....................... B 244 Blevins, Drake (1.0,RtoD2)

  O donnell, Liam (StColu) ...................... W 229 Phillips, Eyn (2.0,EVP)

Phillips, Evyn (EVP) ............................... B 223 Taunque, Sunitvir (3.0,Lakota)
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Phillips, Eyn (EVP) ................................. B 229   O donnell, Liam (2.0,StColu)

Powers, Chris (Readin) .......................... W 240 Ruddarraju, Yaswanth Kumar Va (2.0,Mason)

Powers, Jonny (Readin) ........................ W 228 Kowalski, Ian (2.0,StIgna)

Puli, Srijan (Dragon) .............................. W 256 Mongar, Connor (1.0,RtoD2)

Rhoad, Hailie (BlueLi) ........................... B 255 Inman, Daniel (1.0,CinChr)

Riestenberg, Josie (StIgna) ................... B 251 Bernardo, Erik (1.0,HolyFm)

Ruddarraju, Yaswanth K (Mason) ......... B 240 Powers, Chris (2.0,Readin)

Smith, Logan (StWill) ............................ W 259 Gaines, Al'ashia (0.0,NCollg)

Sokolis, Carter (StDomi) ....................... B 222 Newland, Caleb (3.0,Newlan)

Southard, Skilar (StWill) ........................ B 262 Taulbee, Adam (0.0,RtoD2)

Southwick, Tyler (Bellev) ...................... B 249 Mongar, Cameron (1.0,RtoD2)

Sovec, Ben (Bethan) ............................. B 245 Heller , James (1.0,StJosO)

Strasser, Benjamin (StIgna) .................. W 231 Fernholz, Johannes (2.0,Lakota)

Taulbee, Adam (RtoD2) ........................ W 262 Southard, Skilar (0.0,StWill)

Taunque, Sunitvir (Lakota) ................... W 223 Phillips, Evyn (3.0,EVP)

Taylor, Jay (RtoD2) ................................ B 227 Walker Jr., Daryl (2.0,MtAiry)

Teague, Nathan (StPetr) ....................... B 235 Krekeler, Oliver (2.0,ChildH)

Thompson , Tavarion (MtAiry) ............. W 237 McCane, Cyrus (2.0,Colera)

Vegso, Jacob (Beechw) ......................... B 226 Haynes, Tim (2.5,HolmHS)

Walker Jr., Daryl (MtAiry) ..................... W 227 Taylor, Jay (2.0,RtoD2)

Woltering, Isabella (StWill) ................... W 258 Adams, Parker (0.5,RtoD2)
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